
Practice Group Leader
•  Agri-Business Planning
•  Tax Law
•  Succession & Estate 

Michael Zahrt
mzahrt@fosterswift.com

AGRICULTURAL LAW ATTORNEYS

Grand Rapids 
Lansing    
Detroit    
Southfield   
Holland    
St. Joseph

•  Environmental Law
•  EPA and MDEQ Violations
•  Bio-digesters

Charles Barbieri
cbarbieri@fosterswift.com

•  Creditor’s Rights
•  Financial Restructuring
•  Bankruptcy

Scott Chernich
schernich@fosterswift.com

•  Business Planning
•  Employee Benefits
•  Federal Taxation

Amanda Dernovshek
adernovshek@fosterswift.com

•  Equine/Farm Animal Law
•  Liability Defense
•  Commerical Litigation
•  Contract Disputes

Julie Fershtman
jfershtman@fosterswift.com

•  Workers’ Compensation
•  Zoning & Land Use

Brian Goodenough
bgoodenough@fosterswift.com

•  Real Estate
•  Contract Disputes

Robert Hamor
rhamor@fosterswift.com

•  Agri-Business Planning
•  Co-Operatives
•  Farm Succession Planning
•  Tax Law

Todd Hoppe
thoppe@fosterswift.com

•  Estate Planning
•  Business Succesion Planning
•  Tax Law

Charles Janssen
cjanssen@fosterswift.com

•  Estate Planning
•  Succession Planning
•  Tax Planning

Warren Krueger
wkrueger@fosterswift.com

•  Agri-Business Planning
•  Immigration
•  Succession Planning

Ryan Lamb
rlamb@fosterswift.com

•  Liability Defense
•  Zoning & Land Use

Thomas Meagher
tmeagher@fosterswift.com

•  Real Estate
•  Construction Law
•  Contract Disputes

Brandon Schumacher
bschumacher@fosterswift.com

•  Business Disputes
•  Contract Disputes
•  Employment Litigation
•  Real Estate Litigation

Deanna Swisher
dswisher@fosterswift.com

•  Estate Planning
•  Agri-Business Planning
•  Contracts

Lynwood VandenBosch
lvandenbosch@fosterswift.com

Foster Swift attorneys serve as counsel for all sizes and types of farm and agricultural 
organizations including the largest general farm association and the principal commodity 
marketing cooperatives in Michigan. Plus, as a full-service law firm with nearly 90 attorneys, 
we have immediate access to subject matter experts on virtually any area of business law or 
litigation. 

Visit fosterswift.com/communications-signup.html for more information on our firm 
publications or email us at info@fosterswift.com if you would like to receive our e-news 
updates. 

•  Agri-Business Counsel
•  Succession Planning
•  Estate Planning

Steven Tjapkes
stjapkes@fosterswift.com

•  Agri-Business Planning
•  Real Estate & Construction
•  Zoning & Land Use

James Doezema
jdoezema@fosterswift.com

FOSTERSWIFT.COM               
517. 371 . 8100

Lansing   
Grand Rapids   
Detroit    
Southfield   
Holland   

•  Labor Relations
•  Employment Litigation

Clifford Hammond
chammond@fosterswift.com


